
ADDRESS CHRONOLOGY 
• Parcel address issued at time of initial development: 1920 
• Address issued to Workshop Building: 9/18/2023 (RC) 

FOR ADDRESSING PURPOSES ONLY 
SP66-0333        9/18/2023        (RC) 

Front Door Location 

Legend 

Verified Existing 
37372 Third St 
(Parcel & Single  
Family Dwelling) 

LOCATIONAL MAP 

Verified Existing 
37388 Third St 

(Single Family  
Dwelling) 





New 
37301 Victory Ln 
(Workshop Building) 

A
d

ja
ce

n
t 

P
a

rc
el

: 
3

7
3
5

6
 T

h
ir

d
 S

t 

A
d

ja
ce

n
t 

P
a

rc
el

: 
3

7
4
1

8
 T

h
ir

d
 S

t 


